
11222 VENTURA BLVD, STUDIO CITY, CA 91604
LAND

OFFERING MEMORANDUM

FOR SALE

9,370 SF LOT



PROPERTY
HIGHLIGHTS

Prime Ventura Boulevard,

Studio City Land Opportunity

Excellent visibility and

frontage along Ventura

Boulevard on a signalized

corner

9,370 square foot (.22 acres)

of land Zoned C2-1VL-RIO

Daily traffic counts North of

45,000 vehicles per day

along Ventura Boulevard

PROPERTY TYPE

Land
PARCEL NUMBER

2378-010-012
2378-010-013

PROPOSED USE

Mixed-Use
Development

LOT

9,370 SF
ZONING

C2
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9,370 SF LOT

*All information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed, should be independently verified, and is not legal, financial, or investment advice.
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Category

2024 Total Population

2029 Population

Pop Growth 2024-2029

Average Age

2024 Total Households

HH Growth 2024-2029

Median Household Income

Avg Household Size

2024 Avg HH Vehicles

Median Home Value

Median Year Built

1 Mile

24,165

23,530

-2.63%

40.50

11,962

-2.85%

$99,244

2.00

2

$1,081,057

1973

3 Mile

185,175

180,706

-2.41%

40.60

85,565

-2.63%

$89,523

2.10

2

$1,055,361

1968

5 Mile

609,495

595,759

-2.25%

40.60

278,467

-2.37%

$79,011

2.10

2

$1,016,210

1966

 DEMOGRAPHICS
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The information contained in the following listing is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party
receiving it from Equity Union Commercial and it should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent
of Equity Union Commercial. By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the recipient agrees to hold and
treat all such information in the strictest confidence. The recipient further agrees that the recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any
part of the email content. If you have no interest in the subject property, please promptly delete this email. This email has been prepared
to provide summary, unverified financial and physical information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of
interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Equity
Union Commercial has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for
the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and
improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and federal
regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any
tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this offering memorandum has
been obtained from sources we believe reliable; however, Equity Union Commercial has not verified, and will not verify, any of the
information contained herein, nor has Equity Union Commercial conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no
warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must
take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and
expenses of investigating the subject property.



BLAS FERNANDEZ
 

TANEER SHEIKH
 MANAGING DIRECTOR SENIOR INVESTMENT ASSOCIATE

818.319.9191
blas@ikonpropertiesla.com
ikonpropertiesla.com
LIC NO. 02012036

661.803.6678
taneer@ikonpropertiesla.com
ikonpropertiesla.com 
LIC NO. 02189916


